Amazon.ca
Sales Rank %
Chart

As of 03/01/2026
Courtesy of Full-Time FBA

Category

Automotive

Baby

Beauty & Personal Care
Books

Clothing, Shoes & Acces.
Electronics

Everything Else

Grocery & Gourmet Food
Health & Personal Care
Home & Kitchen
Industrial & Scientific
Movies & TV

Music

Musical Instruments
Office Supplies

Patio Lawn & Garden

Pet Supplies

Sports & Outdoors

Tools & Home Improvement
Toys & Games

Video Games

Canada Edition

Total Items

18,976,816
1,845,879
4,986,453

34,578,929

67,160,628

16,190,971
1,475,555

492,698
4,887,193

54,388,861
6,141,510
1,325,558
3,314,970
2,168,244
4,610,207
8,099,998
4,707,721

12,077,626

15,940,197
5,073,754

611,189

Top 1%

189,768
18,459
49,865

345,789

671,606

161,910
14,756

4,927
48,872

543,889
61,415
13,256
33,150
21,682
46,102
81,000
47,077

120,776

159,402
50,738

6,112

Full-Time

FBA

Turn part-time hours into a full-time

Top 2%

379,536
36,918
99,729
691,579
1,343,213
323,819
29,511
9,854
97,744
1,087,777

122,830
26,511
66,299
43,365
92,204

162,000
94,154

241,553

318,804

101,475
12,224

Top 3%

569,304
55,376
149,594
1,037,368
2,014,819
485,729
44,267
14,781
146,616
1,631,666
184,245
39,767
99,449
65,047
138,306
243,000
141,232
362,329
478,206
152,213
18,336

income via Amazon FBA

Top 5%

948,841
92,294
249,323
1,728,946
3,358,031
809,549
73,778
24,635
244,360
2,719,443
307,076
66,278
165,749
108,412
230,510
405,000
235,386
603,881
797,010
253,688
30,559

Top 10%

1,897,682
184,588
498,645

3,457,893

6,716,063

1,619,097
147,556

49,270
488,719

5,438,886
614,151
132,556
331,497
216,824
461,021
810,000
470,772

1,207,763

1,594,020
507,375

61,119

,/;o Momentum FBA

Grow your Amazon business with clarity, consistency, and confidence

fulltimefba.com/momentum
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