

Amazon.ca Sales Rank % Chart

As of 03/01/2026
Courtesy of Full-Time FBA

Canada Edition



Turn part-time hours into a full-time
income via Amazon FBA

Category	Total Items	Top 1%	Top 2%	Top 3%	Top 5%	Top 10%
Automotive	18,976,816	189,768	379,536	569,304	948,841	1,897,682
Baby	1,845,879	18,459	36,918	55,376	92,294	184,588
Beauty & Personal Care	4,986,453	49,865	99,729	149,594	249,323	498,645
Books	34,578,929	345,789	691,579	1,037,368	1,728,946	3,457,893
Clothing, Shoes & Acces.	67,160,628	671,606	1,343,213	2,014,819	3,358,031	6,716,063
Electronics	16,190,971	161,910	323,819	485,729	809,549	1,619,097
Everything Else	1,475,555	14,756	29,511	44,267	73,778	147,556
Grocery & Gourmet Food	492,698	4,927	9,854	14,781	24,635	49,270
Health & Personal Care	4,887,193	48,872	97,744	146,616	244,360	488,719
Home & Kitchen	54,388,861	543,889	1,087,777	1,631,666	2,719,443	5,438,886
Industrial & Scientific	6,141,510	61,415	122,830	184,245	307,076	614,151
Movies & TV	1,325,558	13,256	26,511	39,767	66,278	132,556
Music	3,314,970	33,150	66,299	99,449	165,749	331,497
Musical Instruments	2,168,244	21,682	43,365	65,047	108,412	216,824
Office Supplies	4,610,207	46,102	92,204	138,306	230,510	461,021
Patio Lawn & Garden	8,099,998	81,000	162,000	243,000	405,000	810,000
Pet Supplies	4,707,721	47,077	94,154	141,232	235,386	470,772
Sports & Outdoors	12,077,626	120,776	241,553	362,329	603,881	1,207,763
Tools & Home Improvement	15,940,197	159,402	318,804	478,206	797,010	1,594,020
Toys & Games	5,073,754	50,738	101,475	152,213	253,688	507,375
Video Games	611,189	6,112	12,224	18,336	30,559	61,119



Momentum FBA

Grow your Amazon business with clarity, consistency, and confidence

fulltimefba.com/momentum